
買うより安くてムダがない!

Low Table

Shipping/Collection Free Shipping Areas!!
Free shipping nationwide*. *Exluding Hokkaido (outside of Sapporo City), Okinawa, and isolated islands)
Shipping/Collection to Hokkaido (outside of Sapporo City) is possible for a separate shipping fee. 
Please consult us for shipping fees. Shipping to Okinawa and isolated islands is not possible.
Following the delivery of goods, if the customer decides to transport the goods to Hokkaido (outside of Sapporo city),
Okinawa, or an isolated island, the collection fee will be the responsibility of the customer.
Please understand in advance that delivery will not be made on Sundays or national holidays.

Selectable 3-piece, 4-piece, or 5-piece Set PlansSelectable 3-piece, 4-piece, or 5-piece Set Plans

Used Appliances/
Furniture 3-piece set ￥21,6001 Set ￥24,000 ￥29,300 ￥36,500 ￥51,400

Used Appliances/
Furniture 4-piece set ￥23,4001 Set ￥31,200 ￥36,300 ￥39,000 ￥54,700

Used Appliances/
Furniture 5-piece set ￥33,9001 Set ￥39,000 ￥45,700 ￥54,500 ￥77,000

Used Appliances/
Furniture

30 DaysQuantity 90 Days 6 months 1 Year 2 Years

Lighting Television Stand 2-burner Gas Stove with Grill Vacuum Cleaner (Home Use)

Flat Screen Television (Digital Broadcast) Refrigerator (2 door) Fully Automatic Washing Machine Microwave (Single Function)

Natio
nwide

Shipp
ing

 (Exlu
ding O

kinaw
a and

Isolat
ed isl

ands)

By choosing any of the
above set plan contracts,
customers will receive
a free electric kettle!!

By choosing any of the
above set plan contracts,
customers will receive
a free electric kettle!!

Now is
your
chance

W560×H180×D416mmW750×H320×D500mm

W376×H301×D160mm W475×H852×D495mm W565×H905×D534mmW475×H852×D495mm W565×H905×D534mm W460×H275×D370mm

W380×H360×D380mm
対応テレビ：ブラウン管テレビ 14型／
液晶テレビ 16V型、17型、19V型、20V型

Ceiling Type
W550mm 使用電球：白色蛍光灯 30W＋40W

Pendant Type
W530×H110mm 使用電球：白色蛍光灯 32W＋40W

16V型 80L 4.2kg

Cheaper and less wasteful than buying!

Kashite Dot ComKashite Dot Com
～For all appliance and furniture rentals～

Cheaper and less wasteful than buying!

～For all appliance and furniture rentals～

All products will be transported to your room. Setting up of a television or washing machine, building of a bed,etc.
will be carried out at no extra charge. Expendable goods such as light bulbs, batteries, vacuum bags, etc.

will be offered for free during your use period.

Please choose from the following items

Overwhelming
amount if items

Rent periods
from 30 days

Speedy repair
and replacement

service

Nationwide
Shipping

(Exluding Okinawa and
Isolated islands)

Reasonable
rental prices

Choice of new
or

used items

Next-day
deliveries
possible

For internet applications,
http://www.kasite.com/sp4/

Orders can be placed online, or please use
the free-dail number 0120-95-4131

New Appliances/
Furniture 3-piece set ￥67,8001 Set ￥74,000 ￥80,000 ￥86,400

New Appliances/
Furniture 4-piece set ￥76,2001 Set ￥83,000 ￥89,800 ￥96,700

New Appliances/
Furniture 5-piece set ￥96,6001 Set ￥102,800 ￥113,600 ￥121,300

New Appliances/
Furniture

1 YearQuantity 2 Years 3 Years 4 Years
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Necessities for living alone!Necessities for living alone!

*Tax Incl.*Tax Incl.



★16-inch Flatscreen TV
19-inch Flatscreen TV
22-inch Flatscreen TV
32-inch Flatscreen TV
Television Stand
DVD Player

★2-door Refrigerator (80L)
2-door Refrigerator (112L)
2-door Refrigerator (140L)
3-door Refrigerator (250L)

★Fully Automatic Washing Machine (4.2kg)
Clothes Dryer (3.5kg)
Laundry Pole

★Microwave (Single Function)
Oven Range

★Gas Cooking Stove (City Gas・LP)
Electric Pot
Rice Cooker (3-go)
Rice Cooker (5.5-go)
Cupboard (W60H180)
Mini Cupboard (W60H90)
Vacuum Cleaner (Stick Type)

★Vacuum Cleaner (Home Use)
Iron
Ironing Board

★Lighting Equipment (Ceiling)
Kotatsu Set (Table and Floor Futon incl.)
Electric Fan (For whole room)
Electric Heater
Single Bed
Semi-double Bed
Double Bed
Bedding (Single)
Bedding (Semi-double)
Bedding (Double)
Japanese Futon Set
3-piece Dining Set

★Low Table (75x50)
2-person Sofa
Desk Set
Computer Desk
Rolling Chair
Bookshelf
Clothing Wardrobe
Organization Cabinet
2-piece Curtains (100x200)
2-piece Curtains (100x178)
2-piece Curtains (100x135)
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x198)
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x176)
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x133)

16,416
21,546
26,676
36,936
12,312
8,208
20,520
25,650
32,832
66,690
24,624
35,910
2,052
8,208
13,338
17,442
6,156
7,182
9,234
17,442
12,312
8,208
12,312
3,591
3,591
8,208
16,416
4,104
4,104
28,728
44,118
64,638
20,520
24,624
30,780
24,624
19,494
4,104
19,494
28,728
16,416
11,286
15,390
17,442
14,364
6,976
5,950
4,924
4,309
3,591
3,078

18,468
23,598
29,754
41,040
14,364
9,234
21,546
27,702
34,884
69,768
26,676
38,988
2,565
9,234
14,364
18,468
6,669
8,208
10,260
18,468
13,338
9,234
13,338
4,104
4,104
9,234
17,442
5,130
5,130
31,806
47,196
67,716
22,572
26,676
32,832
26,676
21,546
4,617
21,546
31,806
18,468
12,312
16,416
19,494
16,416
8,002
6,976
5,950
4,924
4,104
3,591

20,520
25,650
32,832
45,144
16,416
10,260
22,572
29,754
36,936
72,846
28,728
42,066
3,078
10,260
15,390
19,494
7,182
9,234
11,286
19,494
14,364
10,260
14,364
4,617
4,617
10,260
18,468
6,156
6,156
34,884
50,274
70,794
24,624
28,728
34,884
28,728
23,598
5,130
23,598
34,884
20,520
13,338
17,442
21,546
18,468
9,028
8,002
6,976
5,540
4,617
4,104

22,572
27,702
35,910
49,248
18,468
11,286
23,598
31,806
38,988
75,924
30,780
45,144
3,591
11,286
16,416
20,520
7,695
10,260
12,312
20,520
15,390
11,286
15,390
5,130
5,130
11,286
19,494
7,182
7,182
37,962
53,352
73,872
26,676
30,780
36,936
30,780
25,650
5,643
25,650
37,962
22,572
14,364
18,468
23,598
20,520
10,054
9,028
8,002
6,156
5,130
4,617

★16-inch Flatscreen TV
19-inch Flatscreen TV
22-inch Flatscreen TV
32-inch Flatscreen TV
Television Stand
DVD Player

★2-door Refrigerator (80L)
2-door Refrigerator (112L)
2-door Refrigerator (140L)
3-door Refrigerator (250L)

★Fully Automatic Washing Machine (4.2kg)
Clothes Dryer (3.5kg)
Laundry Pole

★Microwave (Single Function)
Oven Range

★Gas Cooking Stove (City Gas・LP)
Electric Pot
Rice Cooker (3-go)
Rice Cooker (5.5-go)
Cupboard (W60H180)
Mini Cupboard (W60H90)
Vacuum Cleaner (Stick Type)

★Vacuum Cleaner (Home Use)
Iron
Ironing Board

★Lighting Equipment (Ceiling)
Kotatsu Set (Table and Floor Futon incl.)
Electric Fan (For whole room)
Electric Heater
Single Bed
Semi-double Bed
Double Bed
Bedding (Single)
Bedding (Semi-double)
Bedding (Double)
Japanese Futon Set
3-piece Dining Set

★Low Table (75x50)
2-person Sofa
Desk Set
Computer Desk
Rolling Chair
Bookshelf
Clothing Wardrobe
Organization Cabinet
2-piece Curtains (100x200)
2-piece Curtains (100x178)
2-piece Curtains (100x135)
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x198)
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x176)
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x133)

6,156
8,208
12,312
18,468
4,104
4,104
8,208
11,286
15,390
30,780
10,260
15,390
1,026
4,104
7,182
7,182
2,565
4,104
5,130
9,234
5,130
4,104
5,130
2,565
2,052
4,104
7,182
2,052
2,052
13,338
20,520
30,780
8,208
10,260
14,364
10,260
9,234
2,052
7,182
13,338
8,208
4,104
6,156
9,234
7,182
3,693
3,078
2,872
1,231
1,026
1,026

7,182
10,260
14,364
20,520
5,130
4,617
10,260
13,338
17,442
33,858
11,286
16,416
1,231
4,617
7,695
8,208
3,078
4,104
5,130
10,260
6,156
4,617
6,156
2,565
2,052
4,617
8,208
2,565
2,565
14,364
22,572
33,858
10,260
12,312
16,416
12,312
10,260
2,052
8,208
14,364
9,234
4,924
7,182
10,260
8,208
4,309
3,591
3,078
1,744
1,436
1,231

9,234
13,338
17,442
23,598
6,156
5,130
12,312
15,390
19,494
40,014
13,338
17,442
1,641
5,130
8,208
9,234
3,591
4,617
6,156
11,286
7,182
5,130
7,182
2,565
2,052
5,130
9,234
3,078
3,078
16,416
25,650
38,988
12,312
14,364
18,468
14,364
11,286
2,565
9,234
16,416
10,260
6,156
8,208
11,286
9,234
4,924
4,104
3,488
2,462
2,052
1,539

11,286
16,416
20,520
26,676
9,234
6,156
14,364
18,468
23,598
46,170
15,390
20,520
2,052
6,156
9,234
11,286
4,104
5,130
7,182
12,312
8,208
5,643
8,208
2,565
2,052
5,643
11,286
3,078
3,078
20,520
30,780
44,118
15,390
18,468
22,572
18,468
13,338
3,078
11,286
20,520
12,312
8,208
10,260
12,312
10,260
5,540
4,617
3,898
3,283
2,565
2,052

15,800
22,982
28,728
37,346
12,927
8,618
20,109
25,855
33,037
64,638
21,546
28,728
2,565
8,618
12,927
15,800
5,745
7,182
10,054
17,236
11,491
7,900
11,491
3,591
2,872
7,900
15,800
4,309
4,309
28,728
43,092
61,765
18,468
22,161
27,086
22,161
18,673
4,309
15,800
28,728
17,236
11,491
14,364
17,236
14,364
7,756
6,463
5,458
4,596
3,591
2,872

Product/Service Inquires … Kashite! Dot Com is under the management of Sarkland Inc. (Free Dial 0120-95-4131). 
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　When inquiring, please say "Inquiring after seeing Able's appliance rental flier." Possible discounts may be discussed at this time.

How to Apply … Applicants can be submitted at any Able office, or by directly inquiring with the company. Also, applications can be submitted on 
　　　　　　　　  our home page http://www.kasite.com/sp4/ . A return call will be made by Kashite! Dot Com to officially confirm your order.

Delivery Date … Items will be delivered on the agreed date between the customer and Kashite! Dot com. (Please allow about 5 business days for delivery)

Payment Method … Cash-on-delivery is available, or bank transfers can be made up to 2 days prior to the delivery date.
　　　　　　　　　　　For installment payments or card payments (one-time payment only), please consult with a staff member.

Selection of only 1 item from our rich lineup is also OK!

Please call Kashite! Dot Com for any
rental appliances or furniture inquiries 0120-95-4131

Items with a ★ mark are able to be part of the selectable 3-piece/4-piece/5-piece plans.

Appliance/Furniture Rental Price List *Denomination: JPY

古 Used Rental Price List (Tax incl.) 新 New Rental Price List (Tax incl.)
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Prices are based on one-time payments. Please inform us if you wish to make installment payments. Credit payments can be made through a partner 
credit company. These payments will be calculated to include processing fees, and the customer will be able to choose the number of payments and 
funds will be transferred from a bank account. (Rental payments over 40,000 JPY or monthly payments over 3,000 JPY will be subject to separate 
judgement). *Shopping credit is only available for individual customer use.

30 Days ～
2 Years

30 Days商品名 90 Days 6 months 1 Year 2 Years 商品名 2 Years 3 Years1 Year 4 Years

1 Years ～
4 Years


