

Shipping/Collection Free Shipping Areas!!

Free shipping nationwide^{*}. *Exluding Hokkaido (outside of Sapporo City). Okinawa, and isolated islands) Shipping/Collection to Hokkaido (outside of Sapporo City) is possible for a separate shipping fee. Please consult us for shipping fees. Shipping to Okinawa and isolated islands is not possible. Following the delivery of goods, if the customer decides to transport the goods to Hokkaido (outside of Sapporo city), Okinawa, or an isolated island, the collection fee will be the responsibility of the customer.

Please understand in advance that delivery will not be made on Sundays or national holida

For internet applications, http://www.kasite.com/sp4/

Orders can be placed online, or please use the free-dail number **0120-95-4131**

Nationwide

Shipping

Selection of only 1 item from our rich lineup is also OK!



Appliance/Furniture Rental Price List +Denomination: JPY

Items with a ★ mark are able to be part of the selectable 3-piece/4-piece/5-piece plans.

固 Used Rental Price List (Tax incl.)				30 Days ~ 2 Years		新 New Rental Price List (T		ncl.)	1 Years ~ 4 Years	
商品名	30 Days	90 Days	6 months	1 Year	2 Years	商品名	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	4 Year
★16-inch Flatscreen TV	6,156	7,182	9,234	11,286	15,800	★16-inch Flatscreen TV	16,416	18,468	20,520	22,572
19-inch Flatscreen TV	8,208	10,260	13,338	16,416	22,982	19-inch Flatscreen TV	21,546	23,598	25,650	27,702
22-inch Flatscreen TV	12,312	14,364	17,442	20,520	28,728	22-inch Flatscreen TV	26,676	29,754	32,832	35,910
32-inch Flatscreen TV	18,468	20,520	23,598	26,676	37,346	32-inch Flatscreen TV	36,936	41,040	45,144	49,248
Television Stand	4,104	5,130	6,156	9,234	12,927	Television Stand	12,312	14,364	16,416	18,468
DVD Player	4,104	4,617	5,130	6,156	8,618	DVD Player	8,208	9,234	10,260	11,286
★2-door Refrigerator (80L)	8,208	10,260	12,312	14,364	20,109	★2-door Refrigerator (80L)	20,520	21,546	22,572	23,598
2-door Refrigerator (112L)	11,286	13,338	15,390	18,468	25,855	2-door Refrigerator (112L)	25,650	27,702	29,754	31,806
2-door Refrigerator (140L)	15,390	17,442	19,494	23,598	33,037	2-door Refrigerator (140L)	32,832	34,884	36,936	38,988
3-door Refrigerator (250L)	30,780	33,858	40,014	46,170	64,638	3-door Refrigerator (250L)	66,690	69,768	72,846	75,924
Fully Automatic Washing Machine (4.2kg)	10,260	11,286	13,338	15,390	21,546	★ Fully Automatic Washing Machine (4.2kg)	24,624	26,676	28,728	30,780
Clothes Dryer (3.5kg)	15,390	16,416	17,442	20,520	28,728	Clothes Dryer (3.5kg)	35,910	38,988	42,066	45,144
Laundry Pole	1,026	1,231	1,641	20,320	2,565	Laundry Pole	2,052	2,565	3,078	3,59
Microwave (Single Function)	4,104	4,617	5,130	6,156	8.618	★Microwave (Single Function)	8,208	9,234	10,260	11,280
	7,182	7,695	8,208	9,234	12,927		13,338	9,234	15,390	16,41
Oven Range					12,927	Oven Range				
Gas Cooking Stove (City Gas • LP)	7,182	8,208	9,234	11,286		★Gas Cooking Stove (City Gas • LP)	17,442	18,468	19,494	20,52
Electric Pot	2,565	3,078	3,591	4,104	5,745	Electric Pot	6,156	6,669	7,182	7,69
Rice Cooker (3-go)	4,104	4,104	4,617	5,130	7,182	Rice Cooker (3-go)	7,182	8,208	9,234	10,26
Rice Cooker (5.5-go)	5,130	5,130	6,156	7,182	10,054	Rice Cooker (5.5-go)	9,234	10,260	11,286	12,31
Cupboard (W60H180)	9,234	10,260	11,286	12,312	17,236	Cupboard (W60H180)	17,442	18,468	19,494	20,52
Mini Cupboard (W60H90)	5,130	6,156	7,182	8,208	11,491	Mini Cupboard (W60H90)	12,312	13,338	14,364	15,39
Vacuum Cleaner (Stick Type)	4,104	4,617	5,130	5,643	7,900	Vacuum Cleaner (Stick Type)	8,208	9,234	10,260	11,28
Vacuum Cleaner (Home Use)	5,130	6,156	7,182	8,208	11,491	★Vacuum Cleaner (Home Use)	12,312	13,338	14,364	15,39
Iron	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	3,591	Iron	3,591	4,104	4,617	5,13
Ironing Board	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,872	Ironing Board	3,591	4,104	4,617	5,13
Lighting Equipment (Ceiling)	4,104	4,617	5,130	5,643	7,900	★Lighting Equipment (Ceiling)	8,208	9,234	10,260	11,28
Kotatsu Set (Table and Floor Futon incl.)	7,182	8,208	9,234	11,286	15,800	Kotatsu Set (Table and Floor Futon incl.)	16,416	17,442	18,468	19,494
Electric Fan (For whole room)	2,052	2,565	3,078	3,078	4,309	Electric Fan (For whole room)	4,104	5,130	6,156	7,18
Electric Heater	2,052	2,565	3,078	3,078	4,309	Electric Heater	4,104	5,130	6,156	7,18
Single Bed	13,338	14,364	16,416	20,520	28,728	Single Bed	28,728	31,806	34,884	37,96
Semi-double Bed	20,520	22,572	25,650	30,780	43,092	Semi-double Bed	44,118	47,196	50,274	53,35
Double Bed	30,780	33,858	38,988	44,118	61,765	Double Bed	64,638	67,716	70,794	73,87
Bedding (Single)	8,208	10,260	12,312	15,390	18,468	Bedding (Single)	20,520	22,572	24,624	26,67
Bedding (Semi-double)	10,260	12,312	14,364	18,468	22,161	Bedding (Semi-double)	24,624	26,676	28,728	30,78
Bedding (Double)	14,364	16,416	18,468	22,572	27,086	Bedding (Double)	30,780	32,832	34,884	36,93
Japanese Futon Set	10,260	12,312	14,364	18,468	22,161	Japanese Futon Set	24,624	26,676	28,728	30,78
3-piece Dining Set	9,234	10,260	11,286	13,338	18,673	3-piece Dining Set	19,494	21,546	23,598	25,65
Low Table (75x50)	2,052	2,052	2,565	3,078	4,309	★Low Table (75x50)	4,104	4,617	5,130	5,64
2-person Sofa	7,182	8,208	9,234	11,286	15,800	2-person Sofa	19,494	21,546	23,598	25,65
Desk Set	13.338	14,364	16,416	20,520	28,728	Desk Set	28,728	31,806	34,884	37,96
Computer Desk	8,208	9,234	10,260	12,312	17,236	Computer Desk	16,416	18,468	20,520	22,57
Rolling Chair	4,104	4,924	6,156	8,208	11,491	Rolling Chair	11,286	12,312	13,338	14,36
Bookshelf	6,156	7,182	8,208	10,260	14,364	Bookshelf	15,390	16,416	17,442	18,46
Clothing Wardrobe	9,234	10,260	11,286	12,312	17,236	Clothing Wardrobe	17,442	19,494	21,546	23,598
Organization Cabinet	7,182	8,208	9,234	10,260	14,364	Organization Cabinet	14,364	16,416	18,468	23,390
2-piece Curtains (100x200)	3,693	4,309	4,924	5,540	7,756	2-piece Curtains (100x200)	6,976	8,002	9,028	10,05
	3,693	4,509	4,924	4,617	6,463		5,976	6,976	9,028	9,02
2-piece Curtains (100x178)						2-piece Curtains (100x178)		-		
2-piece Curtains (100x135)	2,872	3,078	3,488	3,898	5,458	2-piece Curtains (100x135)	4,924	5,950	6,976	8,002
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x198)	1,231	1,744	2,462	3,283	4,596	2-piece Lace Curtains (100x198)	4,309	4,924	5,540	6,15
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x176)	1,026	1,436	2,052	2,565	3,591	2-piece Lace Curtains (100x176)	3,591	4,104	4,617	5,130
2-piece Lace Curtains (100x133)	1,026	1,231	1,539	2,052	2,872	2-piece Lace Curtains (100x133)	3,078	3,591	4,104	4,61

Product/Service Inquires ... Kashite! Dot Com is under the management of Sarkland Inc. (Free Dial 0120-95-4131).

When inquiring, please say "Inquiring after seeing Able's appliance rental flier." Possible discounts may be discussed at this time. How to Apply … Applicants can be submitted at any Able office, or by directly inquiring with the company. Also, applications can be submitted on

our home page http://www.kasite.com/sp4/. A return call will be made by Kashite! Dot Com to officially confirm your order. Delivery Date … Items will be delivered on the agreed date between the customer and Kashite! Dot com. (Please allow about 5 business days for delivery)

Payment Method ··· Cash-on-delivery is available, or bank transfers can be made up to 2 days prior to the delivery date.

For installment payments or card payments (one-time payment only), please consult with a staff member.

Prices are based on one-time payments. Please inform us if you wish to make installment payments. Credit payments can be made through a partner credit company. These payments will be calculated to include processing fees, and the customer will be able to choose the number of payments and funds will be transferred from a bank account. (Rental payments over 40,000 JPY or monthly payments over 3,000 JPY will be subject to separate judgement). *Shopping credit is only available for individual customer use.

Please call Kashite! Dot Com for any rental appliances or furniture inquiries 0120-95-4131